➢ S.O. Windows 10 Enterprise LTSB
➢ 3 x USB 3.0
➢ 1 x USB OTG
➢ 1 x HDMI
➢ 1 x DP
➢ 2 x Gb Ethernet
➢ CPU Intel® Celeron N3350/N4200
➢ RAM 2/4/8 Gb LPDDR4

WPC
CPU Intel® Celeron N3350/N4200
RAM 2/4/8 Gb LPDDR4
STORAGE eMMC 32/64/128 Gb
ETHERNET 2 – Gb ETHERNET
GRAPHICS Intel® Gen 9 HD/500 HD/505
USB 3 - USB 3.0  1- USB OTG
VIDEO OUTPUT 1 – HDMI   1 - DP
O.S. Windows 10 Enterprise LTSB
POWER SUPPLY 24 Vdc – 1,25 A max
TEMPERATURE From -20° C to +70° C
PROTECTION IP20
DIMENSIONS (mm) W55 H95 D90
ORDER CODE WPC
WPC/02-32-N3350 2 Gb RAM - Cpu  Intel® Celeron N3350 Dual Core 2.4 Ghz - 32 Gb Storage
WPC/04-32-N3350 4 Gb RAM - Cpu  Intel® Celeron N3350 Dual Core 2.4 Ghz - 32 Gb Storage
WPC/04-32-N4200 4 Gb RAM - Cpu  Intel® Pentium N4200 Quad Core 2.5 Ghz - 32 Gb Storage
WPC/08-64-N4200 8 Gb RAM - Cpu  Intel® Pentium N4200 Quad Core 2.5 Ghz - 64 Gb Storage
WPC/08-128-N4200 8 Gb RAM - Cpu  Intel® Pentium N4200 Quad Core 2.5 Ghz - 128 Gb Storage
Promax srl
Via Newton, 5G
50051 Castelfiorentino (FI) ITALY
Tel: +39 0571 684620